NOR

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIS.

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandonment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public, but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas inspector if possible.

inspector if possible. Indicate natur	e of repo	ort by checking	below:		
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRIRLLING OPERATIONS		REPORT ON I	EEPENING WE	LL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL		REPORT ON P	ULLING OR OTH	HERWISE	
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF	X	REPORT ON R	EPAIRING WEI	JL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT OF WELL					
	Н	obbs , New Me	xieo	May, 18,	19 3 5
MrState Ge	logist	Place		Date	
Santa Fe, N. Mex.					
Following is a report on the work done the Amerada Petroleum Corporation		results obtained Isb e	l under the h	eading noted No_2	above at in the
The company in Operator Of Sec.	1 5 ,	r 24s	_, R 36E	N. M	I. P. M.,
Oil Field,		15, 1935		Lea	county.
The dates of this work were as follow	vs:		n Form SG 1	.03	on
Notice of intention to do the work was	al of th	e proposed pla	n was (Was)	t) obtained	
out incorrect words.)					
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF V	% 12 h	casing and	well was ba	fled to be	ttom
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this	I hereby sw given above is Name	ear or affirm true and cor	that the infrect.	ormation
man de de Bank	ures e	Position Farm	Boss		
Notary Publi	ic	Representing	-	troleum Cor	poration
My Commission expires July 28-	38	Address	Company or HObb	operator s, New Mexi	G O
Remarks:					
man he de					
AFPRA MOILLY	N				
BY Later Town	*`	lame		Title	e

CARROLOGIA STATE SERVICE STATE

• -8000 (111 (124) (128) (128)

2.47979 5.3 **6310**73 1 67649 6.5 6745 674

	Contract to the contract of th	ហ៊ី! ទី១៨%នើ <i>រឺ</i> .	nakalisti utik ishl	
	t en en el grade de la grad La grade de la		Maria de Ma Maria de Maria de Ma	en a series estado
	SECRETARY DESCRIPTION OF STREET	j - 61209	Maria Maria and Allera	partition that the partition is
;4 *	ATHRICE IV. REPORTED MET TO LIVER TO A PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY OF A PROP		August 1990 and Speed	the state of the s
	CHEW DETERMINE AND A COMMISSION OF THE		- 10 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1	
			Frankrick St. S. G. 188 Carl	The season of th
	en e	Marine Strong	•	A Committee of the Comm
	er av	The second second		s.
and the second s	gering of help we have been been all the second of the sec		en e	
	Alexander of the second			
	e (element of each of the control of		territoria. Anticología de la comoción de la co	
3 3 € 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALAN CALIFORNIA CARLA CAR Volta			
	in the state of th	e e		
		•	the first water for	* 7
in the Landson Ma	i di malanga, kong kalend Languag bibok gushi bayong ka	s da la como	e e e	Marketter (
	The second second			State of the state

The state of the s

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector at least five days before the test. It is desirable that a representative of the Department of the State Geologist witness the water shut-off before drilling into the productive sand whenever possible. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to sender. Submit this notice in triplicate.

	Hobbs,	,N	Mex	26, 1935
MrE. H. Wells				, 10
State Geologist, Santa Fe, New M	exico.	-		
Dear Sir:				
You are hereby notified	ed that we intend to to	est the shut-off o	f water in	Isbell
Well No 2 in ME2	of NE Sec. 15	, Т	24S	. R. 36E
N. M. P. M.,	Cooper	Oil Field		Lea County,
on19	9-5/8" in. 36	lb. casing was	cemented	`
formation at a depth of	2811*	feet on ey 25	•) 19_ 35
6 00	cs of		ore	
				_cement were used.
Additional information 9-5/8" Casin allowed to stand undist	: ng and fittings wil	l be tested wit	th 1200# pum	p pressure and
sasing and the same test	will be repeated	to determine ca	sing shut-o	ff,
Approved MAY 3:	19	Sincerely you	rs.	
Except as follows:		Amerada Petrol		tion
		By_	1. Fure	Company or Operator.
		Position Field	. Clark	
		Send commun	ication regar	ding well to
1	12/1	Name J. A	. Starkey	
-t.	. Cesely	Address	Hobos , N	ew exico.
State Gologat	er Oil and Gas Inspector.			

Carrier of William Structure of the William 198450 **8**97 81 85 7

TENER YOLD MEXIT, O'TH'S O'TH'S THE SECOND THE CITE SEED SEED AND A BUILDING BUILDING THE SECOND

en en en 1. Jagot de germen. A sello Sendo Danagor, el Danagor, el Sando de la Colonia de la colonia de la Colonia Les la colonia de la Colonia de guino Danagor, el colonia de la Colonia de la colonia de la Colonia de la Colonia Les la colonia de la colonia de porte de mante a esta la colonia de la colonia de la colonia de la Colonia de Les la colonia de la colonia de porte de mante a esta la colonia de la colonia del colonia del colonia de la colonia del colonia de la colonia del colonia de la colonia de la colonia del colonia del colonia del colonia de la colonia de la colonia de la colonia de la colonia del colonia de

Carry 1 to Arma (1947) in the Child

The first of the contraction of the property of the contraction of the

A December 1997 (A December 1997) April 199

Benediction of the second of t

A second of the

. 2°2 a.k 12 €

and few canda gard and subject exception and

The state of the s าง (ค.ศ. 2011) ครับ (ค.ศ. 2011) ให้การแบบ **เดล**ะหนึ่งใช้

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector at least five days before the test. It is desirable that a representative of the Department of the State Geologist witness the water shut-off before drilling into the productive sand whenever possible. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to sender. Submit this notice in triplicate.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		N. Mex., J	, 19 00
Mr B. H. Wells			
State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico.			
Dear Sir:		a.	
You are hereby notified that we	intend to test the shut-	off of water in	Isbell
Vell No in In In Se	ec. 15 , 7	г. 24 8	, R. 363
Coo	Oil Field		Lea County,
n June 9, 19 55, 7"	in. 24 lb. casing w	as cemented	in
ormation at a depth of 3546	feet on	June 1,) 19 35
75 sacks of		El Tore	_cement were used.
Adjacent property owners have b	een notified as follows	3:	
Additional information:	will be tested by bu	ilding up 1 36 0#	pump pressure and
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undisturbed	will be tested by burbed for thirty minu	ilding up 1290# ites. Coment pl	pump pressure and ug will be drilled
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistry 7" casing after testing as the	will be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been dril	ilding up 1200# ites. Coment pl	pump pressure and ug will be drilled
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistrict t	rill be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been dril	ilding up 1200# ites. Coment pl iled into porus	pump pressure and ug will be drilled formation.
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistrict to stand undistrict the stand and standard the standard t	rill be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been dril	ilding up 1200# ites. Coment pl iled into porus yours, Petroleum Corp	pump pressure and ug will be drilled formation.
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistrict t	rill be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been drill	ilding up 1200# ites. Coment pl iled into porus yours, Petroleum Corp	pump pressure and ug will be drilled formation. DUPLICA oration
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistrict t	mill be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been drill	ilding up 1300# ites. Coment pl iled into porus yours, Petroleum Corp Field Clerk munication regar	pump pressure and ug will be drilled formation. DUPLICA oration ompany or Operator.
Additional information: Casing and fittings to stand undistry 7" casing after testing as the	rill be tested by burbed for thirty minutes well has been drill	ilding up 1300 fates. Coment plustes. Coment plustes into porus yours, Petroleum Corp Field Clerk	pump pressure and ug will be drilled formation. DUPLICA oration ompany or Operator.

The Company of the Company

SERICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGISS

SANTA PER SENTE

MOSCOTALINATIONS REPORTS ON WELLS

cer cluster and equal and burn life encome an initialization is an invested and encome and encome of the comment of the commen

ાજ દોઇનો મુક્કાં છે. જે	side of it to respect to the contribution of
ALAZI MARRATIRK KA JAGARI	Here a series of the series of
LE TÜBER D. LA BARBAR BAR KALLANIK BARBAR BABBAR DE	# O I AMERICAN REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT OF THE C
PERCORD ON TOUTAGE METER	PROPERTY OF CHRY OF WARR
	COURT ON CENTER OF AGANDONICES.
	entre de la companya
1311A 9986 2	regoladi sals
escults obtained under the heading noted about, in	de es ^m e, N. Slos. Csien nin (y a pepara de iik yrjan, das (colorito
T	eriological de la company de l
et) sumblited on Form SS	Liter (1995). The control of the con
THISE AND RESULTS OFFICE OF	
	in the second of
් එවා යන්වීමේ මැත්ව අතමේ කත්තියා හැ. එකමළුම දැයේ නත් ය ලෝලෙන් යුම්පත්තේ නත්තියා කත්තියා කත්ත ්තු . මුම්පත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත්ත	in early feet autited for allowing been poditioned to
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Fosition Contract of the contr	A Company of the Comp
Address	
	and the control of the second

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIS:

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandonment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public, but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below: REPORT ON BEGINNING DRIRLLING OPERATIONS REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL I REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT OF WELL Hobbs, New Mexico, June 8, 1935 Place Date E. H. Wells State Geologist, Mr_{-} Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at .Well No_ 249 36E T. \mathbf{R} N. M. P. M., .of Sec. Cooper Lea Oil Field. County. May 28. 1935 The dates of this work were as follows: May Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) sumbitted on Form SG , and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED 9-5/8" casing and fittings were tested with 1200# pump pressure and allowedto stand undisturbed for thirty minutes. The pressure did not drop. Cement plug was drilled and the same test applied again and the pressure did not drop. ampinia. Subscribed and sworn to before me this I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Farm Boss Position Representing Amerada Petroleum Corporation Hobbs, New Mexico. $\mathbf{Address}$ My Commission expires Remarks: Title Name

SERICE OF THE STATE GENERAL

START OF STREET

MARKELLENGTH REPORTS ON WELLS

the plant of the branch of the branch control of the control of	with all cards at the come good from
in the group of a growing an around him becomes a contracting	and the first term of the control of the state of the control of t
a file of the wine day in plantage allow the legal case day of	o compression graphism to enclosing building the compression file.
The character was the approximate the engineering from	egy i vogelegger. Hyre i deg nes been with telle
franchische der der bei der der einem generalier aus verlege Nieder	是大学人工工作學學 医多种神经病
veil now it has in the adding ad blands measured	·斯·马·西斯·韦尔斯斯克特 医舒适性 电电路 100 人名克勒克尔斯克 电电路

	rwolest ছুলটোলচন্দ্ৰ সূৰ্ব ক	etrophy orderate (a)	Barrier III	<u>ម៉ា</u> វិកា ៩១៤)	MG TREE F
	ALEN ANTERESTED SECTION	i de se		name. Name ka	
	TO SERVICE AND ARRESTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		ro Tawana,		Company of the contract of the
	a Kowi fek toakitesti kaalitu tala		23 - A & Thurster (*	The state of the s	and the state
		The second secon	s danié Vicket And	io espect	Maria (1995) e (1995) Programa (1995)
respectively to the second desired to the	er kanner frankriker i der kommen er kommen er kommen frankriker i store er kommen frankriker i segar er egye Til segar er	metric chiale prime respective sources	the state of the s	mental territory of the second	
	Secret :				
		Parketarit 1997			-
ing the facilities	न्य एस्टिक्टर्स कर्म (प्रतिस्थ के दिक्कों के दूर्म कार)	Santa da Sa	insi. Per op ili og og o	al Volke. Amelokaro	ista Zeviu
ed ni	Let 16. W. at No.				1 1 2 3
, M.		en de la composition de la composition La composition de la	17 3 0	SETTLE STATES	Çasıkırı, erelle
A CONTRACTOR	t	· Service (Service) Service (Service)	ita Promoter Germania	ا مادون مرافقی	
+17	in semaktea en Fora 26. LL.	30 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 C	មេក្សី។ ខេត្ត ខេត្ត ខេត្តកំពង់		. Na 14
$S((1,1),\dots,(r))$	ដែលដែល (និកាត សុវភា) នេះមក អាចផ្នែ ២២៩១០,១៣០ ១៤	D. W. Loweringer	$M_{\rm total} = 0.05$		
	of the sub-problem of the	. 1979 F sc 120		A CONTRACTOR	e e Set i Hilleri T
	• Comment of the second of the				•
		, (
			•		
Parameter Santa	o ko talah lendika da lebahan ya k en Liber dan 1000 besik sebesah, desik y	9 (** 6 % 6.6)	ad or ground	in the state of th	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
		₩ 47 A 7			
	a di sa				
	arrow contact the contact to the con	A Section 1997 And the Section			
					 1

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIS.

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandonment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public, but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas inspector if possible.

inspector if possible.	Indicate nature				•	in On a	nd Gas
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRIRL	LING OPERATIONS		REPORT	ON DEEPEN	NG WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOO	ring well		REPORT ALTE	ON PULLING RING CASING	OR OTHERWI	SE	
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST SHUT-OFF	OF WATER	x	REPORT	ON REPAIRI	NG WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABAN	DONMENT	, and the state of			V	***	
Mr E. H. Wells	State Geo			W Mexico	Date	June 21,	1935
Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report the America Petro Isum	on the work done a	nd the r	esults obt	ained under	r the headin _Well No_	g noted a	bove at
Hamps Repersion	of Sec_15ease		24S	R			_in the P. M.,
The dates of this wo	Oil Field,	- Ti	ne 9. 19:	L			ounty.
out incorrect words.)	ACCOUNT OF Wed by building uses tand thirty mi	ORK D	e propose ONE AN pump poundisturi	n plan was D RESULT ressure or ped. The	(washed) o S OBTAINI casing ar Pressure o	ED nd fitti iid not	ngs drop.
Subscribed and sword 2/ day of June 2/ My Commission expires Remarks:		<u>35</u>		Parm Bos	lackey	um Corp	

CHAPPEN RESTAUR STORY CONTRACTOR SYNOR

LADOLOGO TATA PART GO BOLFEL

新月月**66万,新月**70万,夏子子等才有。

MERCHAND SUPPORTS ON WHILE

end eddfine to begind 120 hers Of regence in deligates) eddfor discling a silvence of a color of an edder of the propose of th

i will of galabeas yet the	s de la completa de La completa de la co
LEEVEL OF DEPARTMENT	Maria Barra da Santa da Santa Al Maria Barra da Santa da Sa Santa da Santa da Sa
BETWEEN USE OF TAXABLE AND THE SELECTION OF THE SELECTION	ad a control to the transfer of the control of the
the other of the states where	and the second of the second o
en e	Was too a security of the
Security Sec	deligates is an arministration of the control of the
	and the second of the second o
tur, millir for family, filbred edit solomu boulist coloni, eco etc. etc. dollar	ં વાઇ લાઇ છે હાલમાં જેવી લઇ વાલવુંઘનું છું કર કું લ્લ ેલ્ડ્રમાં અધિ માન્ય
	The state of the s
	tarin in the second of the contract of the con
es — I i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	株に乾燥物であった。 こうこうがい かいしょうしょう まんまほり かいしょうしょりょうしゅう
· · · · ·	
	e destruction de la companie de la c La companie de la co
2 de la Carlo de La Carlo de La Carlo de Carlo d	
v e e e	
r en muli de merchen del Mora, appear d'arest i El evoca bero sant el evoda per j	$(-444)^{2}$, and the first section of the constant of the $(24,24)^{2}$, which is the constant of
	 A Market Community of the C
Porkum Lilia II a	The second secon
************************************	in the second of
el e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	and the second of the second o